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8433150 P

Okpyr

KBaptupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT

BbicoTa noTosnKoB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Pa3spen

Twun caHy3na

PeMoHT

NepMb, MOTOBUANXUHCKUIA PaioH

2.72 m

35.5 M*

6 M

62.7 M

4/6

MNpooam

KBapTupsbl

COBMeELLEHHbIN

C oTOenKkomn

KBapTupa B HOBOCTpPOMKeE

https://perm.move.ru/objects/9286856328

depepauus, Pepepauus

79809621813
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dakyneTer
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https://perm.move.ru/perm/
https://perm.move.ru/perm/rayon_motovilihinskiy/
https://perm.move.ru/kvartiry/
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1 kBapTan 2028 r.

T

OnucaHue

MpopaeTtca 3-KOMHaTHasA KBapTupa 220 B
XXWUJI0M goMe KOM(opT KJacca

4 3TaXK 1
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62,7 M?
O6uwas nnowaas

aaaaaaa

Y
07) v

L ATAY
273
-ﬂ:‘
L
o
o
273 &
5 £
,, g
=y
)
L
1A
265 269
263
- 234
i 438

LT B T

) move.ru

Y

144

et
[P

O

ABTOTPAHCNORTHLIA
dakyneTeT
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